
LEA Educator Licensing Notice SY2022 
Pursuant to Utah State Board Rule 277-301.8 this serves as notice that Spectrum Academy Charter School 

has in its employ individual(s) who hold LEA- Specific Educator Licenses, license areas, or endorsements. 

 

License Area Percentage (%) of License Type by Held by School:  North Salt Lake Campus 

  
Professional 

Educator License 

 
Associate 

Educator License 

 
LEA-Specific 

Educator License* 

Professional 
License with  
LEA-Specific 

Endorsement Only 

Elementary 
Education 

 
25.8 

 
12.9 

 
61.2 

 
0.00 

Secondary 
Education 

 
55.5 

 
14.8 

 
29.6 

 
7.40 

Special 
Education 

 
79.4 

 
20.6 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

Student Support 
Services 

 
88.2 

 
0.00 

 
4.1 

 
0.00 

*LEA-Specific Endorsements are: Health Education, Earth Science 2, Technology & Engineering, General Financial Literacy, 

English, FACS, Medical Anatomy, Physical Education, Integrated Science, Web Development, Computer Science, Multi Media, 

CCA, Physical Science 

 

License Area Percentage (%) of License Type by Held by School:  Pleasant Grove Campus 

  
Professional 

Educator License 

 
Associate 

Educator License 

 
LEA-Specific 

Educator License* 

Professional 
License with  
LEA-Specific 

Endorsement Only 

Elementary 
Education 

 
45.8 

 
0.00 

 
48.1 

 
0.00 

Secondary 
Education 

 
41.4 

 
24.1 

 
41.3 

 
20.7 

Special 
Education 

 
95.5 

 
4.5 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

Student Support 
Services 

 
81.8 

 
0.00 

 
18.2 

 
0.00 

*LEA-Specific Endorsements are: Social Studies Composite, Theatre, Culinary Arts, Woods, Music, Biology, Earth Science, General 

Financial Literacy, Information Technology Systems, Math Level 3, Visual Art, English, Physical Education, Multi Media, Computer 

Science, Audio Video Production, Chemistry, FACS, Visual Arts, ASL, Spanish 

 

The following is a link to the Utah Educator Look-up Tool provided in accordance to R277-515-7: 



https://cactus.schools.utah.gov/PersonSearch 

https://cactus.schools.utah.gov/PersonSearch

