## LEA Educator Licensing Notice SY2022

Pursuant to Utah State Board Rule 277-301.8 this serves as notice that Spectrum Academy Charter School has in its employ individual(s) who hold LEA- Specific Educator Licenses, license areas, or endorsements.

License Area	Percentage (%) of License Type by Held by School: North Salt Lake Campus				
				Professional	
	Professional	Associate	LEA-Specific	License with	
	Educator License	Educator License	Educator License*	LEA-Specific	
				Endorsement Only	
Elementary					
Education	25.8	12.9	61.2	0.00	
Secondary					
Education	55.5	14.8	29.6	7.40	
Special					
Education	79.4	20.6	0.00	0.00	
Student Support					
Services	88.2	0.00	4.1	0.00	

<sup>\*</sup>LEA-Specific Endorsements are: Health Education, Earth Science 2, Technology & Engineering, General Financial Literacy, English, FACS, Medical Anatomy, Physical Education, Integrated Science, Web Development, Computer Science, Multi Media, CCA, Physical Science

License Area	Percentage (%) of License Type by Held by School: Pleasant Grove Campus				
				Professional	
	Professional	Associate	LEA-Specific	License with	
	Educator License	Educator License	Educator License*	LEA-Specific	
				Endorsement Only	
Elementary					
Education	45.8	0.00	48.1	0.00	
Secondary					
Education	41.4	24.1	41.3	20.7	
Special					
Education	95.5	4.5	0.00	0.00	
Student Support					
Services	81.8	0.00	18.2	0.00	

<sup>\*</sup>LEA-Specific Endorsements are: Social Studies Composite, Theatre, Culinary Arts, Woods, Music, Biology, Earth Science, General Financial Literacy, Information Technology Systems, Math Level 3, Visual Art, English, Physical Education, Multi Media, Computer Science, Audio Video Production, Chemistry, FACS, Visual Arts, ASL, Spanish

The following is a link to the Utah Educator Look-up Tool provided in accordance to R277-515-7:

https://cactus.schools.utah.gov/PersonSearch